Ucenik
Nikolaus, Nikolina Josipa

Marusi¢, Marko
Jusié, Ana

Radeti¢, Teo

Tolja, lan
Sarson, Karlo

Pusi¢, Marko
Fucak, Antonio

Barak, Mateo
Perkovié, Laura

Randisi, Leonardo

Savci¢, Nikola
Grbac, Mateo

Maravic, Alex
Spinci¢, Dora
Tonkovié, Karlo

Ani¢, Domagoj
Stefanac, Ana

Mentor
Komadina, Snjezana

Janezi¢, Ingrid
Zagar-Bofzicevi¢, Irena

Vidas-Kezele, Viviana
Vuki¢ Lukié, Sanja
Grilec, Laura; Raspoli¢,
Loris

Grilec, Laura; Raspoli¢,
Loris

Frlan Marcelja, Iva

Lini¢, Ljerka
Frlan Marcelja, Iva

Divkovié, Irena

Komadina, Snjezana
Grilec, Laura

Grilec, Laura
Vidas-Kezele, Viviana
Eberling, Sonja

Kriskovié¢, Gabrijela
Dika, Alena

Bodova Stvarno Rang

40

35
27

25

21
19

18

14

13
13

13

13
12

12

11

11

10
10

bodova
40

35
27

25

21
19

18

14

13
13

13

13
12

12

11

11

10
10

Skola

1 Osnovna Skola Turni¢, Rijeka

2 Osnovna skola Pehlin, Rijeka

3 Osnovna skola Eugen Kumicic,

Rijeka
4 Osnovna Skola "Milan
Brozovic¢", Kastav
5 Osnovna skola Pecine, Rijeka
6 Osnovna skola "Kantrida",
Rijeka
7 Osnovna skola "Kantrida",
Rijeka
8 Osnovna skola lvana Zajca,
Rijeka
9 Osnovna $kola Cavle
9 Osnovna skola lvana Zajca,
Rijeka
9 Osnovna $kola - Scuola
elementare Dolac, Rijeka
9 Osnovna skola Turnié, Rijeka
13 Osnovna skola "Kantrida",
Rijeka
13 Osnovna Skola "Kantrida",
Rijeka
15 Osnovna Skola "Milan
Brozovi¢", Kastav
15 Osnovna Skola "Vladimir
Gortan", Rijeka
17 Osnovna Skola Zamet, Rijeka

17 Osnovna Skola Gornja Vezica,

Rijeka

Zadaci Zadaci Zadaci Zadaci Zadaci

1
10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2
10

10
5

10

10

10

3 4 5
7 10 3
0 10 5
0 10 2
2 2 2
0 10 1
0 1
1 2 5
1 1 0
1 0
1 4
0 1 0
1 1
0 0
0 0 2
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
1 7 0



Salkovié, Laura
Mataija, Renato
Velagi¢, Lamija
Desa, Karla
Sever, Gabriel
Blazicko, Gabriel

Maksimovski, Lea

Palfi, Matija

Susi¢, Mirjana

Medakovi¢ Vodopic,
Milana

Cindri¢, Diana
KriSkovié, Gabrijela
Babié¢, Mirela
Eberling, Sonja

Eberling, Sonja

Mastrovié, Irena

=N W b

=N W b

19 Osnovna skola Frane Petrica,
Cres

20 Osnovna skola Fran Frankovié,
Rijeka

21 Osnovna skola Skrad

22 Osnovna Skola Zamet, Rijeka

23 Osnovna skola VefZica, Rijeka

24 Osnovna skola "Vladimir
Gortan", Rijeka

24 Osnovna Skola "Vladimir
Gortan", Rijeka

26 Osnovna skola Kraljevica
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